Low Range High Range

17855
17857
17837

17888
17881
17861

Steet Name
2nd Street
3rd Street
4th Street

Elementary School
Piney Point
Piney Point
Piney Point

Middle School
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge
Spring Ridge

High School
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
Leonardtown
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